

Session 122/2018

05/ 24.01.2019:

P. O. is on duty leave.

Both the accused persons on bail are present by fales hazira.

Today is fixed for considaration of charge .

Prosecution files hazira through P.P

The case is adjourned today.

To 12.06.2019 for considaration of charge .

Accused person on bail shall remain as before.

Dictd by me

ADJ FTC-I in-charge .

Raiganj, U/D

ADJ FTC-I in-charge

Raiganj, U/D