

Sessions Case No.122 of 2018

08/04-02-2020:

No ER is received. Issue reminder of WA.

BC-I to comply.

Fix 24.03.2020 for ER of WA.

Dictd. by me

Addl. Sessions Judge

FTC-II, Raiganj.

ASJ FTC-II,
Raiganj.