

Sessions Case No. 122 of 2018

13/02.11.2020:

17.11.2020

Record is put up today.

Due to Puja-Vacation, Court remained closed on the date fixed.

To 08.03.2021 for appearance.

Dictd. by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj.

ADJ, FTC-II,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur