

Sessions Case no-122 of 2018
CNR-WBUD01-001753-2018
JO Code: WB00575

04/10.04.2023:

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-2,3.

All accused person on court bail are absent by filing a petition U/S 317

Cr.P.C.

Ld. PP in charge is present and files hazira.

Witness did not turn up.

Prosecution to take steps upon witness.

To 19.08.2023 for evidence of CSW-2,3.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj. I/C