

WBUD010017532018



1329

Sessions Case/122/2018 RAIGANJ  
**STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. Amullya Barman**

06/08.02.2024:

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-2,3.

Two accused persons on court bail are absent but represented by a petition U/S 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. PP in charge is present and files hazira.

Witness did not turn up today.

To 05.06.2024 for evidence of CSW-2,3.

Issue summons accordingly at once.

Prosecution to take steps upon witness.

Accused as before.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)  
ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,  
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj  
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit [ecourts.gov.in](http://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS