

WBUD010017532018



Sessions Case/122/2018 RAIGANJ
STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. Amullya Barman

14/17.06.2025:

The court is lying vacant.

Today is fixed for examination of accused persons u/s 313 of the Cr. PC.

Ld. PP in charge is present by filing hazira.

Both the accused persons on court bail are absent.

As per resolution of the Local bar association dt. **13.06.2025** no adverse order be passed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To **11.08.2025** for examination of accused persons u/s 313 of the Cr. PC.

Accused as before.

D/C

(Madhumita Roy)(WB00699)
ADJ FTC-II, in-charge, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS