

WBUD010017532018



Sessions Case/122/2018 RAIGANJ  
**STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. Amullya Barman**

**18/10.03.2026:**

The court is lying vacant.

Today is fixed for examination of accused persons u/s 313 of the Cr. PC.

LD Ld. PP-in-charge in charge has taken steps.

No steps taken by the parties.

The local Bar Association has taken a resolution not to pass any adverse order.

To **04.06.2026 for appearance**, examination of accused persons u/s 313 of the Cr. PC.

Accused as before.

D/C

**(Surajit Mandal)WB00993)**

FTC-II, in-charge, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit [ecourts.gov.in](http://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS

